
BOARD OF ADMINISTRATION

Legislation Text

Discussion and action on authorizing the secretary to negotiate and execute the second amendment to the
agreement with Cortex Consulting for governance consulting services to increase the compensation payable
under the agreement by $25,000 to a not to exceed amount of $75,000.

File #: 14-7713, Version: 1

BOARD OF ADMINISTRATION Printed on 7/22/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

